Coin Show Saturday May 11, 2024

Sponsored by:	Owensboro Coin Club	
Location:	on: Opportunity Center 3560 New Hartford Road Owensboro, KY 42303	
Time	•	en to dealers at 8:00AM Central. en to public from 9:00AM to 3:00PM Central.
Conditions:	 No Refunds No Transfers without prior approval 	
Bourse	Kevin L. Bruner at (270) 684-4904	
	Kevin,Bruner@BrunersCollectables.com	
••••		
Please mail reservations by May 1, 2024. After that date contact bourse chair. Business Name:		
Contact Name:		
Address		
City, State ZIP:		
Phone:		
Email Address:		
Please reserve:		 Table @ \$50.00 Additional Tables @ \$45.00 each (Rent 2, get third free) \$ Enclosed (Make checks payable to Owensboro Coin Club)
Signature:		
Make Checks Payable to:		Owensboro Coin Club P.O. Box 22567 Owensboro, KY 42304-2567

AGREEMENT: No refunds. No transfers without prior approval. Dealer agrees to assume responsibility for all risk of loss, damage or injury by fire, theft or otherwise to person or property by reason of the condition of the bourse area or by reason of the management, control of operation thereof, and releases Owensboro Coin Club, their successors and assigns from all claims for such loss, damage or injury sustained by the dealer, or employees of the dealer, or by any person whomsoever, whether caused by negligence of the Owensboro Coin Club, its agents and assigns, or otherwise, and the dealer agrees to indemnify the Owensboro Coin Club, their successors, and assigns against all claims for such loss, damage or injury sustained by dealer or by any agent or employee of the dealer, or by any person whomsoever.

NOTICE: Dealer agrees to provide all licenses and permits, and obey all applicable statutes and ordinances. Kentucky Department of Revenue requires all dealers to collect and pay 6% sales tax. Kentucky DOR will mail a sales tax form to the dealer for remittance.